30'" January 2024

THE REPUBLIC DAY CUP
24™ 25™ & 26™ JANUARY 2024
RESULTS

OPEN EVENT :
WINNER: SIDDHARTH PARUTHI 72 GROSS
RUNNER UP: VEER GANAPATHY 74 GROSS
HANDICAP EVENT (0 -12)
WINNER: BILIGIRI KADAMBI 68 NET Won on Better back 6

RUNNER UP: SAANVI S

HANDICAP CAT (13 -28)

WINNER: ABHISHEK M N
RUNNER UP: DR. DINAKAR M S

SENIORS (65 YEARS & ABOVE)

WINNER: NAGARAJANLYV
RUNNER UP: SYED AZMATHULLA

LADIES HANDICAP:

WINNER: ASHA PRAKASH
RUNNER UP: MEENA PRAKASH
SPECIAL PRIZES OVERALL

68 NET

64 NET
65 NET

68 NET
69 NET

64 NET
67 NET

CLOSEST TO PIN (Overall): SURINDER PAL SINGH 9”

STRAIGHTEST DRIVE (Overall): SATISH KUMAR MITTAL  ON THE LINE

MOHAN JAYARAM

?m’ec\ T”?(“)C“f
ROOPA PRATAP
HON. SECRETARY
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